V-19 A		N/A		21	1
186/2016			, d	(LKS	
INS. CASE OW	NER Vale	CC 4/AXA1702	3296	Maz YV IDA	C:
<u> </u>	RAML	ASSIG	NMENT		
Surveyor.	Interest	DOI:	2/12/2	Date / Time:	07/2/17
			of color	Registered in Merimen:	05/12/17
Pre-assign / C	CU/FTE			Market Comment of the	
Insured Vehic	e No. : SHC S	2407	PR 1 AF	Coyl	38 16
H- H-			Claim No.		
Name of Insur	ed : TRANS - CA	B SAVICES PTE LTD	Policy No.	P16805	10
Insured Tel N	. :	HP:	Mske / Model	RENAULT O	ATTIME - 20 DCI
Excess Sec II	:85 5.00000	D.O.A: 30/1/17	Place of Accid	ent: DIAS YOR O	SENG HOSPSTAL (
Is driver the o		Nature of Accident :		CONTRE) L	OBSY
		The state of the s	The same of the same of		
	Name / Age : YEE Foole			RTA / NO ; TP GIA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Dilver	Tel Na : 9189 1875	(VILCE)(NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Fin	al? Yes/No
SGW 2	4C				
Gr.		war see	(before formers the city)		Contraction .
INSRS:	SE CHEROSTE WS		INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:
Tel:	Tol	45 76	WSP: Tel:	15—7	Tel:
Liability:	Lini	oility:	Liability:	B-9	Liability:
RMKS:	RM RM	KS:	TUMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time					
7	SGN 24C - X			STAGE	DATE / PIC
08/12/12 CTHIN	SHC 52465 - CI	3/01611014226/KaZe	192 DIA 13/03/1	the state of the s	
ONLIZITA CIHIN	HGN)			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
		W-1111		Notification ltr (if non-pic	
3	of rear-end	ded to TP		Call Of:	THIN BY Email
				After call ltr to OI:	
7.				Documentation Check I	
Ē.				Notification ltr (if non-pi After call ltr to Ol:	s(cup)
51				Authorisation To Act:	
16				Reiesse Voucher:	
4			3	Pinal Repair Bill:	
4			(9)	Car Rental Invoice:	
-	DECEMBER			Towing Invoice	
·	KECEIVEI	0.3 OCT 2018		LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PB:	
,				Mandate Reject Instru	ction:
				Payment Breakdown I	Sorm:
RELIMINARY ADV	ICE Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
lepair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	W	Er	nail Call
TNAL SETTLEMEN	781 111		Aristine	Email Call	
final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	27	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	4:
tepair Cost:	5\$ 4282.72	duant.	_		
loss of Rental (LOR): loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 300.00 (\$100	x 3 days)		0////	7 15/10
oss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$	x days)		100	1
OR only LOU		LOR + LOI Tick only	one]		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$	10-10-10-10-1			
Medical:	SS				al/Reject/Private Senie
Olsbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	ndent)	2) Report Format:	
eral Cost	S\$ U C 4 2 24	Clabala as		3) Survey fee:	
INAL PAYMENT	S\$ 4582.72 Date/Time:	Global Sum S\$: Confirm with:		e_n 1 a m	1
7	ss 4582.72		A1100 00	Email Call	
Payee 1:		Name 1: WEARNES	AUTOMOTIV	E PTE LTD	
lifee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$	Name 2: Name 3:			
		147 04440 35			
Parce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	109				

Surveyor PASAL REF: AXA	Ref . 170	23296/1	R/423 11186
•	ASSIGNMENT		
From Date 19-12:	2017 Veh No.	SGW 240	Yr Regn 2017 May
Estimated Cost:	_		/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Λ	_	Trailer or	Travilgi i water time investi
	0000000	grades describe	TS MOMBUTUM 1969
To Inspect Vehicle No: SCW 24C			
e Workshop m/s Wearnes	Colour	MEY	AJC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
249 Alexandia R		270	TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured	Eng/No.	0	A.I.I.III
Policy No.	C/No.		04/01/170
Daims No.		od (Felgi Poor i B	
Sum Insured Excess		fer i Jammed i Lea	
(Client's Record)		fer / Jammed / Les	
Make of Veh: Mandy	Modi : Nil /	SIRIA I STO AIRI	ACCUPACION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P
after 10am	Tyre Size:	F:	245 UTR18
(Policy Condition)		R:	- 1
Remark: The veh had commenced its NO	S 0/8 BS/DUN/EX	NOVA / GY / FS / I	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR) SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOK	0 07	
Bal, or Market Value	Front	^	Rear /
DAC Accident Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	6	RBal. 6 mm
SIA / PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal	6 mm	L'Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30(1 17	0.01 19/12/17
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No			FARMES
			Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicl	e: IN/OUT		inc uls
Date Person Contacted:		Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date Time Action Instruction			
\$ 4002.54 (Red: \$ 5308.56	/ 5 7 /-)
The state of the s	Days Of Rep Resurvey No		Survey Fee
			Survey Fee. Transportation
: Final Report	Resurvey No		
Cata/Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No	o. of Trip;	Transportation
Cets/Tine File Return to?	Resurvey No	o. of Trip;	Transportation
Cata/Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No Add Fee: Site intent	nsp (\$	Transportation\$ 44\$\$ Phoose



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			internationale Des Experts En Auton				
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1702	3296/R1ua3			
	SHENTON WAY #24-01 XA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 07-12-2017 Code: AXA2				
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M			
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5248J	Veh. Inspected	SGW 24C			
	Policy No.		Coverage (%)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/12/2017			
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	1.50	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General		9				
3.	THE THE		Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre		<i>y</i>	mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.			Description of Damages				
5.			General Information				
-	Accident Date	30/11/2017	Inspection Date	19/12/2017			
	Survey held at	WEARNES AUTOMO					
	TOTAL NAME OF A STATE OF	249 ALEXANDRA RO SINGAPORE 159935					
5a.			Remarks				



SERVICE ESTIMATE

SERVICE	EG LIP	12-4 1 1		
89968 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES -	PC			
Mr Ng Wei Gee		GST Reg	.No:	M28920628X
3 Bishan Street 15	Inv.No	: B&P	14	D Page 1
#31-18	Inv.date.	: 01/12/2	017	N. 100.000 N.
	WIP No			
Singapore 573911	Veh. In/Ou			
The state of the s	*Tel.No		923	84369
		: SGW24C		
Closed by: Mandy Neo		.: 31/05/2	017	
Svc Consultant :		.: 0		
Remarks : Mr Ng Wei Gee	-	o: YV1PS10		011170
Op.No Description	Mech Oty	Price Di	SC%	Pkg Amount G
BO2 TO REPLACE REAR BUMEPR , TOW COVER, LH REAR FENDER REVESING SENSOR LH REAR, TAILLAMP LH REAR	0	2400.00	0	2,409.00 s 800
800 TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER	0	2100.00	0	2,100.00 s 700 450.00 s
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING	0	450.00	0	450 00 S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECRICAL	U	400100	1946	430.00 0
MODULES				,
BUMPER COVER REAR S9	1.0 EA	1412.30		1,412.30 SDF
TOW COVER REAR S90 1		62.40		62 40 SXT
PROTECTING PLATE REA		253.30		253.30 8 1
BUMPER BRACKET LHR S	1.0 EA	46.70		
BUMPER BRACKET RHR S		46.70		40 70 C V M
BUMPER BRACKET REAR		79.20		79.20 S 7. AV
BUMPER RETAINER LHR	1.0 FA	28.60		28.60 S AM
BUMPER RETAINER RHR	1.0 EA	28.60		28.60 S X N
DUNCTED DETAINED DOD	1.500 550	6,634,680		The state of the



SERVICE ESTIMATE

	SERVICE	ESTIMATE	
89968 - 0	200001 SL: SERVICE SALES - I	PC	
Mr Ng We 3 Bishan #31-18	i Gee Street 15	GST Reg.Nc Inv.No. : B&P Inv.date.: 01/12/2017 WIP No. : 32362	0 Page 2
Singapore	a 573911	Veh.In/Out: *Tel.No : Mobile: 92 Reg.No : SGW24C	384369
Svc Const	iltant : : Mr Ng Wei Gee	Reg.date.: 31/05/2017 Mileage .: 0 Chassis No: YV1PS10BDF	
Op.No	Description	Mech Qty Price Disc	Pkg Amount G
	TAILLAMP LH S90 17-	1.0 EA 420.40	420.40 SCRA
	SENSOR	1.0 EA 130.30	130 30 5 7
	PARKING AID REAR OUT	1.0 EA 175.20	175 20 S 7- M
	BUMPER RAIL	1.0 EA 1304.80	1.304.80 S
	BLIND RIVET 4.0*21MM	10.0 EA 3.00	30.00 S
	BUMPER CLIP	10.0 EA 4.80	48.00 SAL -
	PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA	10.0 EA 6.90	69.00 SM
	BUMPER INSTALLING MT	1.0 EA 83.40	83.40 SM-
	EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL	1.0 EA 142.20	142.20 Snew
		RASUL	
r	LKIC Auto Consultante haves with	# 200 100 PX	
	LIOC Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey	# 90010068 3 days 15/12/17@1210	Roy spput
- 1	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	15/12/17@1210	13 S V 1 20 V
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	Gross Iotal.	9,311.10
	is subject to final approval from Insurance Cornesto.		9,311.10
	radiomedyaliyaajiina 1 4,361.10		651.78
Pack	algue: Total 0.00		9,962.90
L	Date:	Paid	
some the co		Please Pay	9,962.90

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No;199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Vale Oh Date: 21 Dec 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SHC5248J

TP Vehicle No

: SGW24C

Accident Date

: 30/11/2017

Make

VOLVO S90

Assignment Date

: 05/12/2017

Date of Inspection

: 19/12/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

Point of impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damagesrear N/S.... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,311.10
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,230.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:\$\$	1,942.80
Total	:S\$	6,173.40

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

Now for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy co-	verage
7.		Kindly let us have your authorisation.	

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments: We have not authorized repairs.

7012900

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No	:	Sta	W24C	(Insd veh) Model	: Who 590
	:	SY	165748	(TP veh)	AXA (tk
Date of Accident	:		30.11	.17	- '	
			Hermore exp	1/		_
Global Sum Settle	men	it :	☐ YES	ØN	0	
Global Sum Settle Liability	mer	it :	U VES	1	O Agreed/Ass	essed)

Repair Estimate	1	\$ 9962 90		
Final Repair Cost	:	\$ 4282.72		
Loss of Use	:	\$ 360.00	3 days at \$ 120	per day
Rental (if any)	:	\$	days at \$	(incls of GST) per day
Others	;	\$		
	:	\$		
	:	\$		
	:	\$		
Final Settlement Sum	:	\$4642.72		

Remarks: _____

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	
1) Wearnes Ambinative Pte 4d	: \$ 4282.72
2) Na Wei Gee	: \$ 360.00
3)	: \$
4)	: \$

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGW24C (C0463876) [SHC5248J] TP NG WEI GEE Nov 30 2017 3:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

	_							
1	F	۲	ø	и	т	٧		
. 1	٠.,	۳	-	п	•	۳		

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 31/08/2018 12:95 PM, LKX, HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4582.72) - SGW24C - Claim Handler: Vale Oh Subject

Approved:4582.72.



Our Reference: SGW24C/7012900

Your Reference: SHC5248J

19 March 2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department - Thin Thin ICK .

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGW24C & SHC5248J ON 30 Nov 2017.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Details	Remarks	Amount (SGD)
Cost of Repairs		4,282.72
Loss Of Use	120.00 x 3 days	360.00
Others		
TOTAL		4,642.72

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine.yow@wearnes.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow D (65) 6430 4899 Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd Bodyshop and Paint Division 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:51 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sq

Cc:

CS A Team; carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;

foonghon@ava-ins.com

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5248J AND SGW 24C ALONG TTSH MAIN ENTRANCE ON

30/11/2017

12 DECEMBER 2017

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA17023296/ua3

YOUR REF : SHC 5248J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5248J AND SGW 24C ALONG TTSH MAIN ENTRANCE ON 30/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SGW 24C against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\$5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- (1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$\$5,000.00; or
- (2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:thiro

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our affer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum.

Best Regards, Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

		("the thir	
wner of	56W74C		(vehicle no.)
ereby authorize	Wearr	105 Automative	PL("The workshop")
o act for me with re	espect to my claim for rep	pair costs and / or rental a	and / or loss of use
"claim") for my Veh	icle NoS 670	me.	_ that was damaged
oursuant to the acci	dent which occurred on	30 11/17	(date) along
	TTSH Mui	n entrance	(location)
nyolvine Vehicle No	s SH	c 5248J	("The accident").
	settlement of my claim	with payment cheque/	s further authorized to s being made in favor
payment further to workshop. further acknowled	ge that any settlement out admission of liability b		s being made in favor





CLAIM REF

: C0463876

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I (NG WEI GEE. S7831118E) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two and Cents Seventy Two Only] (S\$4,582.72) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 5248J as a result of an accident along TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL LOBBY on 30/11/2017 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SGW 24C.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 52481 in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SHC 5248J.**

Dated this 26	day of 2018		
Claimant's Signature	- Br	9	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	57831118E	ē.	
Occupation/ Business	:		
Address	: 3 Bishan St. 15	#31-18	S(573911)
Telephone No.	: 9238 4369	g	
Witness's Name	: Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd		
Witness's Signature	:_(=\)	5	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 195501400R	4	



0 - A00005 SL: AXA INSURANCE (S AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L	P. 77		
AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L 8 SHENTON WAY, #27-01 AXA TOWER, SINGAPORE 068811 Closed by: Mandy Neo Svc Consultant : ACC Remarks: Mr Ng Wei Gee	Inv.No Inv.date. WIP No Veh.In/Out *Tel.No Reg.No	GST Reg.No: : B&P 701324 : 11/04/2018 : 32362 : 19/12/2017 : 6338 7288 : SGW24C	M28920628X 9 Page 1 22/12/2017
Closed by : Mandy Neo Svc Consultant : ACC Remarks : Mr Ng Wei Gee	Reg.date . Mileage Chassis No	: 31/05/2017 : 8,038 : YV1PS10BDH1	011170
Parts/Op.No Description	Mech Qty	Price Disc*	Pkg Amount G
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMEPR , TOW COVER, LH REAR FENDER			
800 TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER	0	700.00 0	700.00 S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECRICAL	U	450.00 0	400.00 5
MODULES 039844367 BUMPER COVER REAR S9 031383527 BUMPER BRACKET LHR S 031425128 BUMPER RETAINER LHR 031656773 TAILLAMP LH S90 17- 000979878 BLIND RIVET 4.0*21MM 003541113 BUMPER CLIP 009133417 PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA 031385505 EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL	10.0 EA 10.0 EA 10.0 EA	3.00 10 4.80 10 6.90 10	27.00 S 43.20 S 62.10 S



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - A00005 SL: AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L

GST Reg. No: M28920628X AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L Inv.No. . : B&P 7013249 Page 2

8 SHENTON WAY,

Inv.date. : 11/04/2018 WIP No. : 32362 #27-01 AXA TOWER, SINGAPORE 068811

Veh.In/Out: 19/12/2017 22/12/2017 *Tel.No. : 6338 7288

Reg.No. : SGW24C Reg.date : 31/05/2017 Mileage : 8,038 Closed by ... : Mandy Neo Svc Consultant : ACC Remarks ... : Mr Ng Wei Gee

Chassis No: YV1PS10BDH1011170

Mech Qty Price Disc* Pkg Amount G Parts/Op.No Description

75.06 S 83.40 10 030698468 BUMPER INSTALLING MT 1.0 EA

Gross Total. 4,002.54 4,002.54 1,950.00 Net..... Labour Total GST @ 7.0% 280.18 2,052.54 Parts Total 4,282.72 Total.... Total 0.00 Package 0.00 Paid 4,282.72 Please Pay. .

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd. 45 Leng Kee Roed, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 www.wearnesauto.com Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case N	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main 0	5 Dec 2017		05 Dec 2017 14:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,00 Edit Es	2.54 timates	\$\$4,002.54 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
н	ain) R	eference	1	Jaim Deta	nils	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	TRANS-CA	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 200303	878K			
Main Claimant:	NG WEI G	EE, ID: S78311	18E					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGW240				Date of L		7 15:00 - :59 From LTA Reg Date (1	dan Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / C04	63876			Palicy/Co Note No.		(Third Party Only)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHC5248	252483			Policy No (Claiman	15/11/17/01/23	43/VPC2/R00	
					Excess:	\$\$5,000.00)	
Repairer:	Wearnes	Automotive Pte	Ltd (Alexandra Ro	ad) 249 A	exandra R	oad, 159935 Alex	andra - Tel: 6378937	0
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8 [Handi	ed by Rich	nard Ang]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6221 8	611				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt de	ue 14/12/2017]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	YEE FOOK	CHUNG RICHARD	(), NRIC: 502444	109G				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	TP-ARC							
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	Compose Case Mail
 AXA_SG (05/12/2017)	: New TP Assign	date Approved (S ment - /P168052 ssignment - /P16	0) - SGW24	IC - Claim Hand	ler: Vale Oh	
7.00-20-0						View All 5	Search Tasks Creat	e New Task Complete

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SGW24C (C0463876)

[SHC5248J]

TP

NG WEI GEE

Nov 30 2017 3:00PM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	age 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	age V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	LJ. H. Link	Thumbnail	-
1	21/12/17 17:26	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔽	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 500 5	Thumbnail	-
1	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	M
3	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	M
7	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	W
9	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
10	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
17	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
19	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
24	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	4
25	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
26	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
27	23/08/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Dos	cumentation		1 per p	age V	2
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per p	Thumbnail	-
1	05/12/17 10:32	EMAIL	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per page	V	V
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	liane	Print
2	05/12/17 10:32	ESTIMATE & TP GIA REPORT	O Load I	PDF	
3	05/12/17 10:32	SHC52483 GIA REPORT	O Load I	PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	lian	Print
1	21/12/17 14:52	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	■ Load F	PDF	
2	04/10/18 08:56	WORKSHOP INVOICE	O Load F	PDF	
3	04/10/18 08:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	D Load F	PDF	
4	04/10/18 08:56	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	D Load F	PDF	
5	04/10/18 08:56	LOD	O Load 9	PDF	
6	04/10/18 08:56	LETTER TO OI	■ Load F	PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

	_			
77.1	EΑ			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:)	Model:		VOLVO S90 2.0 (A)	
	SGW24C (TP veh) Date of Accident: 30/11/2017						
Date of Accident:							
				710-10-770			
Global Sum Settler	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	9,96	52.88		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	4,3	282.72		
Loss of Use			: \$		300.00	3.00 da	ys at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		0.00		
Others:			: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4,5	582.72		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist		-		Agreed L BOLA Ap			(%) BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	100)(%)			d Liability	(*):	(%)
* Assessed Liai	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions ar	nd for cas	es where B	OLA does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n				
1) Wearnes Auto	motive P	te Ltd		:	\$		4,582.
2)				:	\$		
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	ANG MIN		04 Oct 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultar	ts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA17023296/R1UA3Q2

Date:

04/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

Claimant Vehicle No :

SGW24C

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC5248J

Date of Loss:

30/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0463876

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGW24C

Make & Model:

VOLVO S90, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

B4204T231873919

Reg Date:

31/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer: YV1PS10BDH1011170

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Grey

1969 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

res

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

270 km

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,361,10	2,052.54	2,308.56	52.94
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,950.00	1,950.00	3,000.00	60,61
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	9,311.10	4,002.54	5,308.56	57.01
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	651.78	280.18	371.60	57.01
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,962.88	4,282.72	5,680.16	57.01
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	S\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,582.72		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/12/2017

Date Inspected:

19/12/2017 Inspected At:

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra

Road)

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 VOLVO S90 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGW24C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BUMPER COVER REAR S9 (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	1,412.30FS	*1,271.07 FS
2	1		*TOW COVER REAR S90 1 (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	62.40FS	*-FS
3	1		*PROTECTING PLATE REA (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	253.30 FS	*-FS
4	1		*BUMPER BRACKET LHR S (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	46.70FS	*42.03 FS
5	1		*BUMPER BRACKET RHR S (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	46.70FS	*-FS
6	1		*BUMPER BRACKET REAR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	79.20 FS	*-FS
7	1		*BUMPER RETAINER LHR (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	28.60 FS	*25.74 FS
8	1		*BUMPER RETAINER RHR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	28.60 FS	*-FS
9	1		*TAILLAMP LH S90 17 (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	420.40 FS	*378.36 FS
10	1		*SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	130.30FS	*-FS
11	1		*PARKING AID REAR OUT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	175.20 FS	*-FS
12	1		*BUMPER RAIL (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	1,304.80FS	*-FS
13	10		*BLIND RIVET 4.0*21MM (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 FS	*27.00 FS
14	10		*BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	48.00 FS	*43.20 FS
15	10		*PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	69.00 FS	*62.10FS
16	1		*BUMPER INSTALLING MT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	83.40 FS	*75,06 FS
17	1	00202	*EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	142.20 FS	*127.98 FS
F≃Fra	nchise	part. S=Spct	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	4,361.10	2,052.54

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,TOW COVER ,LH REAR FENDER REVERSING SENSOR LH REAR ,TAILLAMP LH REAR	New	2,400.00	800.00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LH REAR FENDE	R New	2,100.00	700.00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	New	450.00	450.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,950.00	1,950.00
FF	r Items TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER , TOW COVER , LH REAR TENDER REVERSING SENSOR LH REAR , TAILLAMP LH REAR TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LH REAR FENDER TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,TOW COVER ,LH REAR New SENDER REVERSING SENSOR LH REAR ,TAILLAMP LH REAR TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LH REAR FENDER New TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING RESETTING OF ALL New ELECTRICAL MODULES	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,TOW COVER ,LH REAR New 2,400.00 ENDER REVERSING SENSOR LH REAR ,TAILLAMP LH REAR TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LH REAR FENDER New 2,100.00 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING RESETTING OF ALL New 450.00 ELECTRICAL MODULES

< END OF ESTIMATES >